O wohnwert

TOP 05
1. Obergeschoss

Kiiche/Wohnen/Essen
Schlafen

Kind

Bad

wC

Abstellraum

Gang

30.70 m?
13.68 m?
11.82 m?
6.45 m?
2.45 m?
2.67 m?
8.13 m?

Gesamt

75.90 m?

Kellerraum
Terrasse

Kontakt:

5.50 m?
24.15m?

wohn.wert Immobilien GMBH

Marktplatz 7
6800 Feldkirch

T: +43 5522 39303

E: office@wohnwertimmobilien.at

Malstab 1:50




